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Mon 6 Jan 2014

All day   No colloquium

Mon 20 Jan 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Ciriaco Goddi (JIVE)
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Wed 22 Jan 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Marius Cautun: The Cosmic Web and the Local 
Universe
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 27 Jan 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Manolis Papastergis (Kapteyn) Insights in galaxy formation

and small-scale cosmology from the statistical analysis of ALFALFA
survey 
d a t a
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 3  Feb 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium prof. Philip Best (Edinburgh): "The two fundamental modes of

AGN activity and their role in galaxy evolution"

Mon 10 Feb 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
NOVA Colloquium Bryan Gaensler (CAASTRO): Radio Polarimetry and the

Magnetic Universe

Mon 17 Feb 2014

1 6 : 0 0   Spotlight colloquium Amina Helmi

Mon 24 Feb 2014

1 5 : 3 0   No Colloquium: thesis defense Marius Cautun at 14:30

Wed 26  Feb 2014

1 2 : 3 0   Colloquium Roger Blandford (Stanford): "The Accelerating Universe"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 3  Mar  2014

1 5 : 3 0   
John Cannon (Macalester): Harvesting ALFALFA: The Faint End of the

Galaxy Luminosity Function
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Mon 10  Mar  2014

1 6 : 0 0   FMNS Spotlight Colloquium
Where : room 5161.0151, Bernoulliborg, 9747, Groningen

Mon 24  Mar  2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Martha Haynes (Cornell University) The ALFALFA Census of

Gas-Bearing Galaxies at z=0
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 31  Mar  2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Gabriele Surcis (JIVE)
Where : Zernikeborg 161

Mon 7 Apr  2014

All day   No colloquium: Blaauw centennial meeting

Fri  11 Apr 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium prof.  Martin Harwit (Cornell)
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 14 Apr  2014

1 6 : 0 0   FMNS Spotlight Colloquium
Where : room 5161.0151, Bernoulliborg, 9747, Groningen

Tue 15 Apr 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Elina Lindfors (Turku): "Very High Energy Gamma-rays from Flat 
Spectrum
Radio Quasars"

Wed 16 Apr  2014

All day   QU4 congres

Thu 17 Apr 2014

All day   QU4 congres

Mon 21 Apr  2014

All day   No colloquium: Easter

Mon 28 Apr  2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Gijs Nelemans (Nijmegen): Type Ia supernova progenitors:

what do we know and what not?

Tue 6  May 2014

1 5 : 3 0   NOVA Colloquium Nuria Calvet
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Mon 12  May 2014

1 6 : 0 0   FMNS Spotlight Colloquium
Where : room 5161.0151, Bernoulliborg, 9747, Groningen

Mon 19  May 2014

All day   Dutch Astronomers' Conference

Mon 26  May 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Dr. A.F.B. Dijkstra (RUG): Eisinga's Ceiling
Where : Kapteynborg, room 161

Mon 2 Jun 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium prof. Andreas Quirrenbach (Heidelberg): "PLANETS AROUND 
VERY
BIG AND VERY SMALL STARS"

Mon 9 Jun 2014

All day   holiday (Pentecost)

Tue 10 Jun 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
R.Schiavon (Liverpool): APOGEE: The Apache Point Observatory Galactic

Evolution Experiment
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 16 Jun 2014

1 6 : 0 0   FMNS Spotlight Colloquium
Where : room 5161.0151, Bernoulliborg, 9747, Groningen

Mon 23 Jun 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Raffaella Morganti ASTRON & Kapteyn Institute: The role of

AGN in galaxy evolution explored with radio telescopes
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 30 Jun 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Marijke Haverkorn
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 1 Sep 2014

1 2 : 3 0   Colloquium John Kormendy
Where : KB 161

Wed 3  Sep 2014

1 2 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Stephan Peeters: A closer look at the anatomy of
spiral 
galaxies
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Mon 8 Sep 2014

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight

Wed 10  Sep 2014

1 2 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Katinka Gereb: The role of HI in the life of galaxies
and 
AGN
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 15 Sep 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Joeri van Leeuwen (ASTRON)
Where : KB 161

Wed 17  Sep 2014

1 2 : 3 0   
Thesis Colloquium Giacomo Monari: The dynamical effects of the bar on

the Galactic thin and thick disks
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 22 Sep 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium Dr. Marya Lyubenova

Wed 24  Sep 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Thesis Colloquium Burcu Beygu
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 29 Sep 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Gerry Gilmore (Cambridge): Gaia and the Gaia-ESO Survey:

status and future
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 6 Oct  2014

1 5 : 3 0   
NOVA colloquium Gary Ferland: Molecular hydrogen in Crab Nebula

f i laments
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 13 Oct  2014

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight

Mon 20 Oct  2014

1 5 : 3 0   Colloquium prof. Herve Dole: Planck results overview
Where : Kapteynborg 161
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Wed 22 Oct  2014

1 5 : 0 0   
Special colloquium: prof. Owen Gingerich (Harvard CfA) "The greatest

myth in the history of astronomy"
Where : Bernoulliborg, lecture room 151

Mon 27 Oct  2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Prof. Andreas Eckart (Cologne/Bonn): "Monitoring the Dusty
S-
Cluster Object (DSO/G2) on its Orbit towards the Galactic Center
Black Hole"
Where : Colloquium Room 161

Mon 3 Nov 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Marcello Cacciato (Leiden): Properties of GAMA galaxies from

a lensing analysis of the KiDS survey
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 10 Nov 2014

All day   Faculty Spotlight colloquium

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Simon White (MPA): "The formation and evolution of the

galaxy population".
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Wed 12  Nov 2014

1 2 : 3 0   Colloquium J. Navarro (CIFAR): Dwarf Galaxies as Cosmological Probes
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Thu 13 Nov 2014

1 5 : 3 0   Thesis colloquium Gergö Popping
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 17 Nov 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium Scott Ransom (NRAO): But wait! There's more!: A Wealth of

Science from Millisecond Pulsars
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 24 Nov 2014

1 5 : 3 0   
Colloquium prof. Brigitte Rocca-Volmerange (IAP): Galaxy evolution:
From 
Stars to Black holes
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Mon 1 Dec 2014

1 5 : 4 5   
Colloquium Dr. Jacco Vink (API UvA): "What gamma-ray observations

reveal about the origin of cosmic rays"
Where : Kapteynborg 161

Mon 8 Dec 2014

All day   Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight

Mon 15 Dec 2014

1 5 : 4 5   
Colloq. Dr. Patricia Bessiere (Sheffield): Characterising the host
galaxies 
of Type-2 QSOs
Where : Zernikeborg 161


